C’/a:s:szc? ‘?

WIJZI OF MAN#%*

PRESENTED BY

Pos No.
1 12
2 11
3 13
4 17
5 18
6 14
7 25
8 19
9 21
10 a7
11 37
12 38
13 36
14 34
15 50
16 46
17 55
18 52
19 60
20 73
21 56
22 62
23 71
24 80
25 61
26 58
27 68
28 72
29 88
30 83
31 78
32 82
33 90

Rider

Dean Harrison
lan Lougher
Lee Johnston
Jamie Coward
Chris Swallow
Keith Amor
David Madsen-Mygdal
Ivan Lintin
Wattie Brown
Philip McGurk
Dave Matravers
Bruno Leroy
Barry Davidson
Doug Snow
David Sellers
Alec Whitwell
Keith Clarke
Henry Bell
Dean Martin
Andy Lee

Mick Moreton
Edward Poole
Grant Sellars
Brian Cooper
Arthur Browning
lan Bainbridge
David Webber
Geoff Bates
Paul Matravers
Arthur Jones
Roy Phipps
Lee Jennings*
Jan Koning

Sat Aug 29 17:03:55 2015

Machine/Entrant

MV Agusta / Black Eagle Racing

CMM Paton / Giovanni Cabassi/Flitwick Mot
MV Agusta / Black Eagle Racing

Craven / Craven Honda K4 /Ted Woof
Norton / D.G.Kenah

Manx Norton / Tony Dunnell / Rigdeluge
Honda / Team Gimbert Racing

Seeley / Brian Richards

Norton

BSA

Seeley / Round Oak Services Ltd
Vincent / Patrick Godet

Honda / RJP Racing

Ducati / John Snow

Drixton Honda / Chris Hughes Racing
Bates Honda / Geoff Bates Racing
Norton / Izzard Racing

Honda

Honda / Davies Motorsport

Norton / Brookside Garage Sabden / Wiz N
Paton

Norton / Sheila M Poole

Norton / Self

Norton

Seeley

Norton / Mutley Racing

Petty Norton / Team Tortoise

Bates Honda / Geoff Bates Racing
Norton / Round Oak Services Ltd
Matchless / J.A.Jones Engineering
Honda / Biketech Stoke Ltd

Dunnel / Lee Jennings/FWR/Lee Jennings
ABSAF Seeley / ABSAF

Time

01:23:11.161
01:23:37.965
01:23:51.978
01:25:40.908
01:25:51.043
01:29:17.268
01:31:13.800
01:31:20.727
01:31:44.182
01:32:09.852
01:32:50.788
01:32:53.456
01:33:49.691
01:34:07.906
01:34:15.698
01:35:23.928
01:35:30.552
01:36:07.427
01:36:17.215
01:37:26.010
01:38:03.384
01:38:56.799
01:39:53.758
01:39:55.336
01:40:00.205
01:42:03.667
01:42:08.126
01:42:18.885
01:43:31.652
01:44:47.772
01:45:35.247
01:21:05.316
01:23:46.236

GLASSIG TT RAGES

ISLE OF MAN 28 - 31 AUGUST 2013

WWW.IOMTT.COM

Bennetts 500cc Classic TT - Result Sheet

Speed
108.855
108.273
107.972
105.684
105.476
101.416
99.257
99.131
98.709
98.251
97.529
97.482
96.508
96.197
96.065
94.919
94.810
94.204
94.044
92.937
92.347
91.516
90.646
90.622
90.549
88.723
88.659
88.503
87.467
86.408
85.760
83.753
81.071

Subclass
GP2
GP2
GP2
GP2
GP1
GP1
P2
GP1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P2
P1
P2
P2
P1
P2
P2
P1
P2
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P2
P1
P1
P2
P1
P1

Replica
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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Bennetts 500cc Classic TT - Result Sheet

Best Lap - 11 lan Lougher 20:26.674 110.729mph
Total Laps - 185

Total Mileage - 6980.05

PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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